
COLERAIN TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION PUBLIC NOTICE 2023 

 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES     COMMISSION MEETINGS 

 Tuesday   January 3, 2023    Tuesday January 24, 2023 

 Wednesday  February 1, 2023    Tuesday February 28, 2023 

 Wednesday  March 1, 2023    Tuesday March 28, 2023 

 Monday   April 3, 2023    Tuesday April 25, 2023 

 Monday  May 1, 2023     Tuesday May 23, 2023 

 Thursday  June 1, 2023     Tuesday June 27, 2023 

 Wednesday   July 5, 2023     Tuesday July 25, 2023 

 Tuesday  August 1, 2023    Tuesday August 22, 2023 

 Tuesday  September 5, 2023    Tuesday September 26, 2023 

 Monday  October 2, 2023    Tuesday October 24, 2023 

 Wednesday  November 1, 2023    Tuesday November 28, 2023 

 Monday  December 4, 2023    Tuesday December 19, 2023 

 

If dropping off plans please call the office to make sure someone will be in. Office hours are normally 

Monday -Thursday 8-4 and closed for lunch. Also, there is a drop box outside the front entry. 


